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Last Name
Adraneda
Agra

Albay
Aniceto
Anunciacion
Apdol
Apostol
Aquino
Aranas
Arandia
Arandia
Araneta
Araneta
Ares
Arreola
Atienza
Ayuyao
Baguio
Banares
Banate
Barbosa
Benedicto
Beratio
Bernardo
Beroncal
Boiser
Cabana
Cabrera
Calma-Reyes
Camiguing
Campomanes
Cano
Celis
Cesario
Chan

Chu

Chua
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First Name
Angelo
Guinevere
Albert

Eileen

Rey Caesar
Joanne
Alfred

Enrico

John Clifford
Gian Carlo
Lerma

Angel Patrick
Angel
Luzviminda
Allan

Tito
Fernando
Bruce Joseph
Myrna

Mitzi

July Agnes
Jubert

Lakan Florencio
Maria Teresa
Ricardo
Shane
Rosauro

Fe

Violeta
Catherine
Celeste Mae
Penafranca
Marian
Rodrigo
John Noel
Nelson

Eden
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MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Member Status
Member
Member
Member

Fellow
Member
Member

Fellow

Fellow
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Fellow
Member

Fellow

Fellow
Member

Fellow
Member
Member

Fellow
Member
Member
Member

Fellow

Fellow
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Fellow
Member
Member

Fellow



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Chua
Cuadra
Dalupang
De Guia
De Guia
De Roxas
Dela Cruz
Dela Cruz
Dela Cruz
Diaz

Diga
Divinagracia
Doydora
Dy

Egargo
Encarnado
Esguerra
Estanislao
Fernandez
Fernandez
Garcia
Habacon
Idolor
japsay
Kasaju
Lam
Lamping
Lanzona
Lee

Lee- Chuy
Lim

Lua
Lumubos
Maambong
Macahilas
Mateo
Mendoza
Mendoza-Elisterio
Miranda
Momongan
Monte
Moral
Mortera
Mosquete

Ma. Bernardita
Edgardo
Julius

Eloisa
Miguelito
Ronald

Lyn

Ma. Belinda
Varlene Anne
Dina
Raymundo
Ruth Marie
Nino Jessielito
Ligaya

Jesus

Myla
Gemmalyn
Edgardo

Jose Raymund
Lenora

Liza

George Paul
Luisito
Herminio Jr.
Sangit Lal

Lai Lee
Aslama Alauya
Isaias

Susan
Elizabeth

Marie Geraldine

Lydia

Ireneo
Giselita

Juliet

Marilyn
Caesar
Helarose
Sherryl Jane
Manuel
Kristine Anne
Patrick Gerard
Lalaine
Jocelyn
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Member
Fellow
Member
Member
Fellow
Member
Member
Member
Member
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Member
Member
Member
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89
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99
100
101
102
103
104
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Nazareno
Nolido
Obay
Obligar
Paatan
Panaligan
Panganiban
Panganiban
Parinas
Pattaguan
Penalosa
Pleta
Pleta
Polloso
Pompa
Pono
Presbitero
Pulumbarit
Rafanan
Ramos
Realiza
Refre
Revilla
Reyes
Reyes
Roa

Sadili
Salazar
Salonga
Sangalang
Sanico
Santos
Santos
Santos
Serrano
Sirilan
Sta. Maria
Sy

Tabora
Tan

Tan
Tojino
Tomas
Trivilegio

Napoleon
Rizal Alberto
Shirley Cecilia
Philomine
Lan Franc Eric
Roland
Ronaldo Jr.
Shirley Jane
Ester

Gloria Giselle
Eulogio
Feriza

Simon

Tomas Jr.

Reena Segundina

Glenn

Jade

Anna Sarah
Albert
Josephine
Tomas
Gkenford
Ruel

Delaila

Edith

Camilo Jr.
Madel

Jesus Ricardo
Ricardo
Juanito
Judith
Alberto
Jerome
Maria Ronila
Jose Ruel
Lorelie

Paula Teresa
Roger

Jillian Mae
Daniel

Sue Kimberly
Anna Katrina
Esther Fredelyn
Rodrose
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Fellow
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Tuble
Ubalde
Uy

Uy
Vitor
Wang

Yan
Young
Yu

Yu

Genevieve
Aven Kerr
Romuo
Christina
Virgie
Aileen
Jennifer Ann
Sylvia

Leon James
Eduardo
Franklin
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