

MEMBERS & FELLOWS

	Last Name	First Name	M.I.		Member Status
1	Adraneda	Angelo	T.	MD	Member
2	Agra	Guinevere		MD	Member
3	Albay	Albert	B.	MD	Member
4	Aniceto	Eileen	G.	MD	Fellow
5	Anunciacion	Rey Caesar	R.	MD	Member
6	Apdol	Joanne		MD	Member
7	Apostol	Alfred	M.	MD	Fellow
8	Aquino	Enrico	R.	MD	Fellow
9	Aranas	John Clifford		MD	Member
10	Arandia	Gian Carlo	T.	MD	Member
11	Arandia	Lerma	M.	MD	Member
12	Araneta	Angel Patrick		MD	Member
13	Araneta	Angel	C.	MD	Member
14	Ares	Luzviminda	A.	MD	Fellow
15	Arreola	Allan	Р.	MD	Member
16	Atienza	Tito	C.	MD	Fellow
17	Ayuyao	Fernando	G.	MD	Fellow
18	Baguio	Bruce Joseph	A.	MD	Member
19	Banares	Myrna	N.	MD	Fellow
20	Banate	Mitzi	Υ.	MD	Member
21	Barbosa	July Agnes	V.	MD	Member
22	Benedicto	Jubert	B.	MD	Fellow
23	Beratio	Lakan Florencio		MD	Member
24	Bernardo	Maria Teresa	H.	MD	Member
25	Beroncal	Ricardo	M.	MD	Member
26	Boiser	Shane	C.	MD	Fellow
27	Cabana	Rosauro	C.	MD	Fellow
28	Cabrera	Fe	A.	MD	Member
29	Calma-Reyes	Violeta	C.	MD	Member
30	Camiguing	Catherine		MD	Member
31	Campomanes	Celeste Mae		MD	Member
32	Cano	Penafranca	C.	MD	Member
33	Celis	Marian	C.	MD	Member
34	Cesario	Rodrigo	G.	MD	Fellow
35	Chan	John Noel	U.	MD	Member
36	Chu	Nelson		MD	Member
37	Chua	Eden	D.	MD	Fellow

38	Chua	Ma. Bernardita	S.	MD	Member
39	Cuadra	Edgardo	J.	MD	Fellow
40	Dalupang	Julius	J.	MD	Member
41	De Guia	Eloisa	S.	MD	Member
42	De Guia	Miguelito	C.	MD	Fellow
43	De Roxas	Ronald	U.	MD	Member
44	Dela Cruz	Lyn		MD	Member
45	Dela Cruz	, Ma. Belinda	S.	MD	Member
46	Dela Cruz	Varlene Anne	V.	MD	Member
47	Diaz	Dina	V.	MD	Fellow
48	Diga	Raymundo	F.	MD	Member
49	Divinagracia	Ruth Marie	R.	MD	Member
50	Doydora	Nino Jessielito	N.	MD	Member
51	Dy	Ligaya	C.	MD	Member
52	Egargo	Jesus	N.	MD	Fellow
53	Encarnado	Myla	B.	MD	Member
54	Esguerra	Gemmalyn	D.	MD	Member
55	Estanislao	Edgardo	P.	MD	Fellow
56	Fernandez	Jose Raymund	Р.	MD	Member
57	Fernandez	Lenora	C.	MD	Fellow
58	Garcia	Liza	L.	MD	Fellow
59	Habacon	George Paul	GPH	MD	Member
60	Idolor	Luisito	F.	MD	Fellow
61	japsay	Herminio Jr.	A.	MD	Fellow
62	Kasaju	Sangit Lal		MD	Fellow
63	Lam	Lai Lee		MD	Fellow
64	Lamping	Aslama Alauya	M.	MD	Fellow
65	Lanzona	Isaias	A.	MD	Fellow
66	Lee	Susan	C.	MD	Fellow
67	Lee- Chuy	Elizabeth		MD	Fellow
68	Lim	Marie Geraldine	Sj.	MD	Member
69	Lua	Lydia	K.	MD	Member
70	Lumubos	Ireneo		MD	Member
71	Maambong	Giselita	N.	MD	Member
72	Macahilas	Juliet	L.	MD	Member
73	Mateo	Marilyn		MD	Member
74	Mendoza	Caesar	L.	MD	Fellow
75	Mendoza-Elisterio	Helarose		MD	Member
76	Miranda	Sherryl Jane	G.	MD	Member
77	Momongan	Manuel	V.	MD	Member
78	Monte	Kristine Anne		MD	Member
79	Moral	Patrick Gerard	Gerard.	MD	Member
80	Mortera	Lalaine	L.	MD	Fellow
81	Mosquete	Jocelyn	S.	MD	Member

82	Nazareno	Napoleon	M.	MD	Member
83	Nolido	Rizal Alberto	B.	MD	Member
84	Obay	Shirley Cecilia	N.	MD	Fellow
85	Obligar	Philomine		MD	Member
86	Paatan	Lan Franc Eric	S.	MD	Member
87	Panaligan	Roland		MD	Member
88	Panganiban	Ronaldo Jr.	M.	MD	Member
89	Panganiban	Shirley Jane	C.	MD	Member
90	Parinas	Ester	L.	MD	Member
91	Pattaguan	Gloria Giselle	F.	MD	Member
92	Penalosa	Eulogio	T.	MD	Member
93	Pleta	Feriza	L.	MD	Member
94	Pleta	Simon	C.	MD	Member
95	Polloso	Tomas Jr.	M.	MD	Fellow
96	Pompa	Reena Segundina	K.	MD	Fellow
97	Pono	Glenn		MD	Member
98	Presbitero	Jade	A.	MD	Fellow
99	Pulumbarit	Anna Sarah	R.	BSN	Member
100	Rafanan	Albert	L.	MD	Fellow
101	Ramos	Josephine	В.	MD	Fellow
102	Realiza	Tomas		MD	Member
103	Refre	Gkenford	R.	MD	Fellow
104	Revilla	Ruel	G.	MD	Member
105	Reyes	Delaila	P.	MD	Member
106	Reyes	Edith	l.	MD	Member
107	Roa	Camilo Jr.	C.	MD	Fellow
108	Sadili	Madel	T.	MD	Fellow
109	Salazar	Jesus Ricardo		MD	Member
110	Salonga	Ricardo	M.	MD	Fellow
111	Sangalang	Juanito	G.	MD	Fellow
112	Sanico	Judith	Р.	MD	Member
113	Santos	Alberto	T.	MD	Member
114	Santos	Jerome	R.	MD	Member
115	Santos	Maria Ronila	A.	MD	Member
116	Serrano	Jose Ruel	R.	MD	Member
117	Sirilan	Lorelie	Р.	MD	Member
118	Sta. Maria	Paula Teresa	F.	MD	Fellow
119	Sy	Roger	Υ.	MD	Member
120	Tabora	Jillian Mae	L.	MD	Member
121	Tan	Daniel	S.	MD	Member
122	Tan	Sue Kimberly	M.	MD	Member
123	Tojino	Anna Katrina	G.	MD	Member
124	Tomas	Esther Fredelyn		MD	Member
125	Trivilegio	Rodrose	G.	MD	Fellow

126	Tuble	Genevieve	C.	MD	Member
127	Ubalde	Aven Kerr	S.	MD	Member
128	Uy	Romuo	T.	MD	Member
129	Uy	Christina	A.	MD	Member
130	Vitor	Virgie		MD	Member
131	Wang	Aileen	D.	MD	Fellow
132	Wi	Jennifer Ann	M.	MD	Fellow
133	Yan	Sylvia		MD	Member
134	Young	Leon James	M.	MD	Member
135	Yu	Eduardo	G.	MD	Fellow
136	Yu	Franklin	Yu.	MD	Fellow